Comparative Study of Religion – Concentration Plan of Study

SECONDARY FIELD 

in the Study of Religion 

	Name:      
	
	Email:      

	Class:      
	
	Date:       


For each requirement, please list the following: 

course number and title; instructor; and the term taken or projected to enroll

General: Methodological and Comparative (2 half-courses):

	1. 
	Rel 11-20 OR Rel 97. Sophomore Tutorial:      

	2. 
	     


	Major Tradition or Area of Inquiry (4 courses): 
	     


	1. 
	     

	2. 
	     

	3. 
	     

	4. 
	     


	Director of Undergraduate Studies 
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